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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v
Student Type:

REGULAR v
Course Type:

uG v
Semester

Second Semester ( Sem - 2) v
Course

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL) ( BSC(N-MEDI) ) v
Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v
Paper:

ENGLISH ( BSCENG) - 21381 v

@ Search Reset

Course Title: ENGLISH (BSCENG)
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Marks Entry Panel

Roll/Enrollment Marks Absent Other Max
Number Obtained Remarks Marks

231171103001 - 07 () Absent v 10

MANITA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255019

https://igu1.ucanapply.com/college/marks-entry
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Roll/Enroliment Marks Absent Other
Number Obtained sen Remarks

231171103002 - 9 () Absent
MAHAK - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255002

231171103003 - (] Absent
NEHA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255001

231171103004 -
07 (] Absent
TANNU - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230255013

231171103005 - () Absent
JYOTI - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255017

231171103006 - (] Absent
SHIWANI -

COLL. ROLLNO:

1230255017

231171103007 - (] Absent
SIMRAN - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255009

231171103008 - () Absent
NANCY - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255003

231171103009 - (] Absent
PRIYA MEHRA -

COLL. ROLLNO:

1230255018

231171103010 - (] Absent
NEHA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255016

231171103011 - Absent
ANJALI SHARMA 09 =

- COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255008

231171103012 - () Absent
VARSHA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255011

Max
Marks

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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231171103013 - 8 () Absent
ANNU - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255014

231171103014 - (] Absent
HEMLATA -

COLL. ROLLNO:

1230255012

231171103015 -
08 (] Absent
SANGEETA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230255015

231171103016 - () Absent
PRAMILA -

COLL. ROLLNO:

1230255004

231171103017 - (] Absent
DIVYA YADAV -

COLL. ROLLNO:

1230255007

231171103018 - (] Absent
REKHA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255005

231171103019 - () Absent
POOJA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230255020

Final Submit & Lock

When you enter Marks or change anything from textbox/ checkbox/ drop down

list, record is saved automatically.
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10

10
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10
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10
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